
Teays Valley High School Marching Band

2024 Summer/ Fall Dates

Summer Dates (Mandatory)

Student Leader Meeting Monday, July 22 5pm-8pm

Pre-Camp Tuesday July 23-Thursday July 25 5pm-9pm

Mandatory Parent Meeting Thursday, July 25 8:00pm

Band CampWeek 1 Monday July 29-Friday August 2 8am-5pm

Senior Night Wednesday, July 31 6pm-8pm

Family Night Friday, August 2 5pm-9pm

Band CampWeek 2 Monday August 5-Friday August 9 8am-5pm

Game Night Tuesday, August 6 5pm-7:30pm

Senior Night Rain Date Wednesday, August 7 6pm-8pm

Parent Preview Performance Thursday, August 8 6:30pm

Kings Island Performance Friday, August 9 7:30am-10pm

Photos and Post Camp Rehearsal Monday, August 12 3pm-6pm

Photos and Post-Camp Rehearsal Tuesday, August 13 3pm-6pm

First Day of School for Freshmen Wednesday, August 14 7:25am

First Day of School for Grades 10-12 Thursday, August 15 7:25am

Music Checks on Opener Thursday, August 15 2:45pm-3:45pm

Full Band Rehearsal Thursday, August 15 4pm-7pm

Performance Schedule (Mandatory)

Friday August 23 Football at Grove City 7:00pm

Friday August 30 Football at Bloom Carroll 7:00pm

Friday September 6 Football vs. Watkins Memorial 7:00pm

Friday September 13 Football vs. Lancaster 7:00pm

Friday September 20 Football at Reynoldsburg 7:00pm

Friday September 27 Football vs. Groveport Madison 7:00pm

Homecoming/Buddy Night

Friday October 4 Football vs. Canal Winchester 7:00pm

Friday October 11 Football at Newark 7:00pm

Thursday October 17 Pumpkin Show Parade 8:00pm

Friday October 18 Football vs. Pickerington Central 7:00pm

Band Senior Night

Friday October 25 Football at Logan 7:00pm

Saturday October 26 Possible State Finals TBA

Friday November 1 Tentative Football at TBA TBA

Marching Band Tentative Contest Dates (Mandatory)

Band Contests showcase the performance excellence of the entire band for an audience of band enthusiasts

and an adjudication panel. Contest performances are mandatory and an important part of the growth of

each student. Please reserve the entire day for rehearsals, travel and show.

We will attend three local events. Probable dates include September 7, September 21 and October 12.

The Teays Valley Golden Sound Showcase isOctober 5 at 5:00pm. Should we qualify for State

Marching Band Finals, we will perform ONE of the following dates: October 26 OR October 27 OR November 2

OR November 3.


